Offene Rheinische Seniorenmeisterschaften 2018

Waffe:

Klasse:

Treffer:

Bahn:

16er Direktausscheidung

Karl Meng

Gunther Gerhardt

Karl Meng

Henk Uijting

Frank Kluge

Henk Uijting

1 |Karl Meng
16 |---
Karl Meng
Harald Locher
9 |-
8 |Harald Locher
5 |Gunther Gerhardt
12 |---
Gulnther Gerhardt
Richard Donke
13 [---
4 |Richard Donke
3 |Frank Kluge
14 |-
Frank Kluge
Rainer Hamann
11 |---
6 |Rainer Hamann
7 |Detlev Rohrbach
10 [---
Detlev Rohrbach
Henk Uijting
15 [---
2 |Henk Uijting

10

Platzierung Finale

Platz Name S/IN Indx Diff
1 [Karl Meng 9/1] 0,90| +32
2 |Henk Uijting 8/2| 0,80| +22
3 |Frank Kluge 5/41 0,56 +2
3 |Gilnther Gerhardt 4/5|0,44| -6
5 [Richard Donke 3/5]0,38] -3
6 |Rainer Hamann 3/5]|0,38| -7
7 |Detlev Rohrbach 3/5] 0,38] -16
8 |Harald Locher 0/8] 0,00| -24
9 |[--

10 |--

11 |--

12 |--

13 |--

14 |--

15 |--

16 |--
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16er Direktausscheidung

Name

Karl Meng

Henk Uijting
Frank Kluge
Richard Donke
Glnther Gerhardt
Rainer Hamann
Detlev Rohrbach
Harald Locher

SIN

6/1
6/1
4/3
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
0/7

Indx  Diff
0,86 +15
0,86 +10
0,57 +5
0,43 -1
0,43 -2
0,43 -3
0,43 -9
0,00 -15

Treffer:

Bahn:

10




